Appendix 1

Name

Guiding Principles on Business and Human Rights

Equal Pay Act (1972)

State Sector Act (1988)

Public Service Act (2020)

Human Rights Act (1993)

New Zealand Bill of Rights Act (1990)

Rainforest Alliance Sustainable Agriculture Standard - Supply Chain Requirements (v1.2)
General Guide - For the implementation of the Rainforest Alliance Sustainable Agriculture Standard
(v1.1)

Self Assessment - RA Standard Version 1.2

Health and Safety at Work Act 2015

Health and Safety at Work (General Risk and Workplace Management) Regulations 2016
Environment Act 1986

Issuer

United Nations
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation
RA

RA
RA
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation
NZ Legislation

Date of Issue

2011
1972
1988
2020
1993
1990
2020

2022
2022
2015
2016
1986



