Appendix 1

Name	Issuer	Date of Issue
Guiding Principles on Business and Human Rights	United Nations	2011
Equal Pay Act (1972)	NZ Legislation	1972
State Sector Act (1988)	NZ Legislation	1988
Public Service Act (2020)	NZ Legislation	2020
Human Rights Act (1993)	NZ Legislation	1993
New Zealand Bill of Rights Act (1990)	NZ Legislation	1990
Rainforest Alliance Sustainable Agriculture Standard - Supply Chain Requirements (v1.2)	RA	2020
General Guide - For the implementation of the Rainforest Alliance Sustainable Agriculture Standard		
(v1.1)	RA	2022
Self Assessment - RA Standard Version 1.2	RA	2022
Health and Safety at Work Act 2015	NZ Legislation	2015
Health and Safety at Work (General Risk and Workplace Management) Regulations 2016	NZ Legislation	2016
Environment Act 1986	NZ Legislation	1986